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2021 MEDIC Meetings & Calls 
 

 

 

Collaborative Wide Meeting Dates 

Date Time Location 

 Friday, March 5, 2021 10:00 am  Lyon Meadows Conference Center, Wixom, MI 

 Friday, June 4, 2021 10:00 am  Amway Grand Plaza, Grand Rapids, MI 

 Friday, October 1, 2021 10:00 am  Grand Traverse Resort, Traverse City, MI 

Executive Committee Meetings  

Date Time Location 

 Friday, March 5, 2021 9:00 am  Lyon Meadows Conference Center, Wixom, MI 

 Friday, June 4, 2021 9:00 am  Amway Grand Plaza, Grand Rapids, MI 

 Friday, October 1, 2021 9:00 am  Grand Traverse Resort, Traverse City, MI 

 Friday, December 3, 2021 9:00 am  Conference Call 

Pediatric Committee Calls (Quarterly) 

Date Time Location 

 Tuesday, January 12, 2021 8:00 am  Conference Call 

 Tuesday, May 18, 2021 8:00 am  Conference Call 

 Tuesday, September 14, 2021 8:00 am  Conference Call 

Clinical Champion Calls 

Date Time Location 

 Tuesday, January 26, 2021 8:00 am  Conference Call 

 Tuesday, May 11, 2021 8:00 am  Conference Call 

 Tuesday, September 21, 2021 8:00 am  Conference Call 
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Abstractor Meetings In-Person & Calls 

Date Time Location 

 Friday, March 5, 2021 9:00 am  Lyon Meadows Conference Center, Wixom, MI 

 Friday, May 7, 2021 11:30am-3pm  NCRC, Ann Arbor, MI 

 Friday, June 4, 2021 9:00 am  Amway Grand Plaza, Grand Rapids, MI 

 Thursday, August 12, 2021 9:00am  Conference Call 

 Friday, October 1, 2021 9:00 am  Grand Traverse Resort, Traverse City, MI 

MEDIC Recruitment Webinars 

Date Time Location 

 Wednesday, February 10, 2021 1:00 pm  Conference Call 

 Wednesday, May 12, 2021 1:00 pm  Conference Call 

 Wednesday, September 15, 2021 1:00 pm  Conference Call 

 

MEDIC Newsletter 

Monday, February 1, 2021  

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 

Friday, October 1, 2021 

 


